Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

102392600

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): BANK RATE MONITOR (Florida Corporation)	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:INTELLIGENT LIFE CORPORATION Internal Address:_ Suite 101
Individual(s)	Street Address: 11811 U.S. Highway 1 City: No. Palm Beach State: FL Zip: 33408 Individual(s) citizenship
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) SEE ATTACHED
Additional number(s) at	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: IP Administrator	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 140.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 500 E. Broward Blvd. Suite 1400 City: Ft. Lauderdale State: FL Zip:33394-3076	8. Deposit account number:
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Polly D. Heseman Name of Person Signing	ignature Date 3-17-03 Date
Commissioner of Patent & T	required cover sheet Information to; rademarks, Box Assignments , D.C. 20231

03/18/2003

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

TRADEMARK REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0237

4.B.	Registration Numbers:	
	2,305,209	
	2,239,959	
	2,230,357	
	2,233,727	
	2,363,203	

All conveyed from BANK RATE MONITOR to INTELLIGENT LIFE CORPORATION on 9/14/1998.

FTL 225591.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0238 Trademark change of name document not needed.

FTL 225591.1

RECORDED: 03/17/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002692 FRAME: 0239